Measuring systems
6
Measuring Systems
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Order description Package contents Sales pack
quantity Item number
PD-E 1x Laser range meter PD-E, 1x Battery AAA (2), 1x Toolbag PDA 65 1 2062050
Laser range meter PD-E

Anchor Systems
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity Item number
HIT-RE 500-SD/330/1 INT 1x 330ml Foil pack, 1x Mixer, 1x Mixer extension 1 387092
HIT-RE 500-SD/500/1 INT 1x 500ml Foil pack, 1x Mixer, 1x Mixer extension 1 387093
Anchor Systems
92
Firestop Systems and Construction Chemicals
149
F
ir
e
s
to
p
 S
y
s
te
m
s
 a
n
d
C
o
n
s
tr
u
c
ti
o
n
 C
h
e
m
ic
a
ls
Firestop Systems and
Construction Chemicals
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
High performance intumescent firestop sealant FS-ONE MAX
1) At 75°F (24°C) and 50% relative humidity
2) from date of manufacture
Ordering designation Volume per unit Sales pack
Packaging quantity Item number
FS-ONE MAX 5 Gal Pail 19000 ml Pail 1 2101536
Advantages
Applications
Water-based acrylic dispersion
Concrete, Masonry, Drywall
ASTM G21
ASTM E 90
CAN/ULC-S115
UL 1479
ASTM E 814
ASTM E84
4 mm / 3 days
41°F to 104°F
-4°F to 212°F
41°F to 77°F
12 Months
Technical data
Chemical basis
Base materials
Test in accordance with
Approx. cure time 1)
Application temperature range
Temperature resistance range
Storage and transportation range
Shelf life
RedColour
Class 0 (ASTM G21-13)Mold and mildew performance
YesMold and mildew resistant
Flame Spread: 0
Smoke Development: 10
Surface burning characteristics
(ASTM E 84-14)
2)
Effectively seals most common through penetrations in a variety
 of base materials
Mix and multiple penetrations
Metal pipe penetrations
Insulated metal pipe penetrations
Plastic pipe penetrations
Cable bundles and trays
HVAC penetrations
One product for a varienty of common through penetrations
Cost-effective and easy-to-use solution